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Price
56.5101 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.66% (0.37)

US8962391004
TRMB

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

12,828 EUR
S&P 500

56.59 USD (300)
56.63 USD (100)
56.01 USD
56.565 USD
55.80 USD
56.14 USD
56.251738 USD
120,003
6,751,381.78
2,142

268
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8962391004&ID_NOTATION=287662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8962391004&ID_NOTATION=287662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1730e297fba61ec49f79bbaccc6946b30d053b814750de8064f9fb40fa08a263&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b0599976e1788a5de&time=1719326178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab4a9437d487070244a0bd011074ebbd4a8ee1dd80cf8fa6d17c350d4a8a747e&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5b25bc6c59665ae44&time=1719326178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=483497dd9bee749d1b7be69d218afb3cec17a88c91b1b4dac815aa17f957d1ae&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bb1286fad078dd55&time=1719326178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e22f77c5bd8b1f1916ef2382d49ad83e62c356df0257c9b8b05264a897169639&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a518de35af7e25a3&time=1719326178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=514f59eba2c3b28b51d01ae76b7db234cb31d4f616e291752860a53c61ea3cf5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e6ccba0c1c8bcb8e&time=1719326178&tool=RSC

TRIMBLE INC.

Details

2024/06/24 16:18:08

Price
56.5101 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.66% (0.37)

ISIN US8962391004
Symbol TRMB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,828 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.59 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 56.63 USD (100)
Open 56.01 USD
High 56.565 USD
Low 55.80 USD
Close (prev. day) 56.14 USD
VWAP 56.251738 USD
Volume (pcs) 120,003
Trading volume 6,751,381.78
Number of trades 2,142
Last size 268
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.22% +10.80% -28.90%
Perf (abs.) +3.78 +5.47 -22.82
Beta 1.00 1.01 1.41
Volatility 24.45 29.55 33.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/06/  09:07 52.26 EUR
24

Stuttgart 2024/06/  13:07 52.08 EUR
24

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 16:18 56.5101 USD
24

Munich 2024/06/  08:00 52.26 EUR
24

Hanover 2024/06/  08:00 52.16 EUR

65.5500 USD (2024/03/21
48.6000 USD (2024/01/18
65.5500 USD (2024/03/21
39.5700 USD (2023/11/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

6.75

0.00

0.00

55.5860 USD (1,587,594
56.0778 USD (1,440,688
58.6645 USD (1,522,220
53.7406 USD (1,413,517

—_— — = — — = =

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=287662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54364616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87013554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1984382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422432

TRIMBLE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/06/
24

2024/06/
24

2024/06/
24

09:10 52.16 EUR

08:11 52.24 EUR

08:08 52.28 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15480

TRIMBLE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
e =
& Trimble

Contact Details
TRIMBLE INC.

10368 Westmoor Drive - 80021 Westminster
Telefon: +1-720-887-6100
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Erik Borje
Ekholm

Kaigham
Gabriel

James Dalton

Johan
Wibergh

Kara Sprague
Mark Peek

Meaghan
Lloyd
Ronald
Nersesian

Thomas
Sweet

Robert G.
Painter

David G.
Barnes

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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